Typ
Admin
Annons
Anstalld
Bibeln
Diakoni
Ekonomi
Ekumenik
Fokus
Fred
Gudstjanst
Historia
Intervju
Kultur
Lager
Minns
Mission
Musik
Néarradio
Om Virlden
OmVarld
Pastorsord
Personligt
Resa
Samfund
Samhille
Teologi
U-Mission
UIfG?
Uppkopplad
UR

antal
193
108
37

24
15
25
29

24
52
102
53
10
12
34

162
86
83
23
40

53

26
187



